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VOTE: 0000
DATE: 2012/11/20
TIME: 20:38:40

MOTION: To Approve All Appointments: ADRC Governing Board of SWN Regional Board, Board
of Adjustment, Family Support/B3 Advisory Planning Committee, Public Health Board & Sauk County
Housing Authority

PROPOSED: Carlson
SECONDED: Stehling

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Myx Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger ¥YES
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VOTE: 096-2012
DATE: 2012/11/20
TIME: 22:38:25

MOTION: End Discussion - Final Resolution Regarding Unconditional County Guaranty Of Its
Pro Rata Share, Intergovernmental Agreement And Midwestern Disaster Area Revenue Bond Financing
For Bug Tussel Wireless, LLC Project.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Lehman

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 26
ABSENT : 0
NOC : 5
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald ¢. Stevens NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Domna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 096-2012
DATE: 2012/11/20
TIME: 22:39:11

MOTION: Final Resolution Regarding Unconditional County Guaranty Of Its Pro Rata Share,
Intergovernmental Agreement And Midwestern Disaster Area Revenue Bond Financing For Bug Tussel W
ireless, LLC Project.

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Alexander

VOTE TOTALS:

¥YES : 20
ABSENT H 0
NO ¢ 11
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAIL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5. Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr Peter Tcollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NoO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
2] 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald €. Stevens NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO
27 27 Mr Scott X. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO0 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 097-2012
DATE: 2012/11/20
TIME: 22:46:43

MOTION: Approving An Amendment To The Town Of Merrimac Zoning Ordinance To Permit The Ke
eping Of Chickens As Filed By The Town Of Merrimac.

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Nobs

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 27
ABSENT : 0
NO : 4
TOTAL 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 Ms Joan . Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald I,. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Ms Carcl Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 My Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 2% Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 098-2012

DATE: 2012/11/20

TIME: 22:48:47

MOTION: Accepting The Plat Of The 3rd Addition To The Resting Green Cemetery.

PROPOSED: Lehman
SECONDED: Nobs

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
[ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 M™Ms Carol Held YES
B8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Teollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
i4 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Mes Judy Ashford YES
21 21 WMr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Mg Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cluditel

'%xeaé

VOTE: 014-2012
DATE: -2012/11/20
TIME: 22:59:00

MOTION: Establishing Fees to be Charged by the County Clerk for the Purchase of Marriage

Licenses, Domestic Partnership Agreements and Waivers Thereof and Creating Sauk County Code 883

0.08.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Smoke

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ¢ 29
ABSENT : 0
NO : 2
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
[ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carcl Held YES
8 8 Mr Ceorge F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wengzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 099-2012
DATE: 2012/11/20
TIME: 23:02:05

MOTION: Authorizing the Purchase of Replacement Servers for the Sheriff's Dispatch & Rec
ords Management System.

PROPOSED: Stevens
SECONDED: Halfen

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT : 0
NO : 3
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YRS
4 4 Mr virgil Hartje YES
S 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fisgh YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 M™Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 WMr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L., Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 My William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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DATE: 2012/11/20
TIME: 23:15:31

MOTION: County Aid For Bridge Construction Under ss82.08 Of The State Statutes.

PROPOSED: Hartje
SECONDED: Meister

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : ;uf’éa:p
ABSENT : o
NO ;o1

TOTAL : ‘gﬁY
S

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke 62:5
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl ES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Mz Ruth Dawson %ffif;
16 16 Mr John Miller ES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 1% Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F, Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netginger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 015-2012

DATE: 2012/11/20

TIME: 23:21:50

MOTION: Sauk County Code of Ordinances Temporarily Suspending Section 13.22.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Tollaksen

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 27
ABSENT : 0
NO : 4
TOTAL + 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
B 8 Mr George F. Jochnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 My Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
i3 13 WMr Jascen L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek NO
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Millerxr YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 192 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 101-2012
DATE: 2012/11/20
TIME: 23:25:34

MOTION: Authorizing Issuance Of Quit Claim Deed To Certain Lands In The Town Of Woodland
To Rosemary Ruby And Larry Ruby.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Hartje

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT : c
NO : 2
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smocke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 102-2012
DATE: 2012/11/20
TIME: 23:29:586

MOTION: Approving Liability, Property And Workers Compensation Insurance Coverage, Carri
Premiums For Sauk County From January 1, 2013 to January 1, 2014.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Miller

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Jean C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mxr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 M= Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 103-2012
DATE: 2012/11/20
TIME: 23:32:35

MOTION: Authorizing Rreimbursement For Attendance At The Wisconsin Arts Board Re-grantin
op.

PROPOSED: Stehling
SECONDED: Smoke

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 31
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
k} 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
) 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carcl Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

i1 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 192 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 M™Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlison YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wengzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 096-2012
DATE: 2012/11/20
TIME: 23:57:16

MOTION: Motion To Reconsider Resolution 96-2012 - Final Resolution Regarding Uncondition
al County Guaranty Of Its Pro Rata Share, Intergovernmental Agreement And Midwestern Disaster Ar
ca Revenue Bond Financing For Bug Tussel Wireless, LLC Project.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDEL: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 26
ABSENT : 0
NO : 5
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 My John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr Geoxrge F. Johnson NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jascen L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Mg Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennig Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexandexr YES
28 2B Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES®
30 3¢ Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 096-2012
DATE: 2012/11/21
TIME: 00:41:14

MOTION: Motion to postpone meeting to November 27 on original motion for Final Resclutio
2 Regarding Unconditional County Guaranty Of Its Pro Rata Share, Intergovernmental Agreement And
Midwestern Disaster Area Revenue Bond Financing For Bug Tussel Wireless, LLC Project.

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Wenzel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 13
ABSENT : 0
NO : 18
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Me Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje ¥o
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen NO
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane NO
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Mg Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashfoxd NO
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr Mark Smocth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: 096-2012
DATE: 2012/i1/21
TIME: 00:46:05

MOTION: End Discussion on Final Resolution Regarding Unconditional County Guaranty Of It
s Pro Rata Share, Intergovernmental Agreement And Midwestern Disaster Area Revenue Bond Financin
g For Bug Tussel Wireless, LLC Project.

PROPOSED: Peperx
SECONDED: Tollaksen

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT : 0
NO : 2
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje . YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Diet=z YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 B8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashfoxrd " YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Btevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 096-2012
DATE: 2012/11/21
TIME: 00:48:06

MOTION: Revote on Final Resolution Regarding Unconditicnal County Guaranty Of Its Pro Ra
; Intergovernmental Agreement And Midwestern Disaster Area Revenue Bond Financing For Bu
Wireless, LLC Project.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 22
ABSENT H 0
NO : 9
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr, David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 WM™Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donmna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




=Y
~r

VOTE :

104-2012

DATE: 2012/11/21
TIME: 01:09:02

MOTION: End Discussion on Amendment to Reduce Sheriff Department
Establishing Taxes to be Levied in Sauk County for the Year 2013.

PROPOSED: Netzinger
SECONDED: Lombard

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

ABSENT

NO

TOTAL

THE

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION
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Ms
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Ms
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Joan C. Smoke
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Virgil Hartje
Gerald I,. Lehman
John Dietez

Carol Held

George F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

Peter Tollaksen
Jason L. Lane
David Riek

Ruth Dawson

John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Don Nobs

Donald C. Stevens
Dennis Polivka
Arthur Carlson
Brian L. Peper
Frederick J. Halfen
Scott K. Alexander
Mark Smooth Detter
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
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Budget Levy For MIS Lin
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VOTE: 104-2012

DATE: 2012/11/21

TIME: 01:10:17

MOTION: Vote to amend the Sheriff Budget to Reduce Levy for MIS Line

PROPOSED: Dietz
SECONDED: Kriegl

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 7
ARSENT : 0
NO : 24
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje NO
5 5 Mr CGerald L. Lehman NO
3 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carcl Held NO
B 8 Mr George F. Johnson NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen NO
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane NO
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
i5 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NO
16 16 Mr Jchn Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 M™Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Me Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Mr Don Nobs NO
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mxr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO
CHQO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: 104-2012
DATE: 2012/11/21
TIME: 01:27:53

MOTION: Call the question on motion to amend General Fund - Not to reduce dollars levied

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Tcollaksen

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 27
ABSENT : 0
NO : 4
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFCRMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Mg Carcl Held . YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
i3 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 104-2012
DATE: 2012/11/21
TIME: 01:28:50

MOTION: Motion to amend General Fund - Not

PROPOSED: Hartije
SECONDED: Carlson

VOTE TOTALS:

18

i3
31

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL
THE
MIC
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
G 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 321
32 17
CHO 10

Ms
Mx
Mxr
Mx
Mx
Mr
Ms
Mx
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mxr

Mx.

Ms
Mr
Mr
Ms
Me
Mr
Mr
Mr
My
Mx
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Ms
Mr

Joan C. Smoke
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

virgil Hartje
Gerald I.. Lehman
John Dietez

Carol Held

Qeorge F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

Peter Tollaksen
Jason L. Lane
David Riek

Ruth Dawson

John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Don Nobs

Donald C. Stevens
Dennis Polivka
Arthur Carlson
Brian L., Peper
Frederick J. Halfen
Scott K. Alexander
Mark Smooth Detter
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NC
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO

to reduce dollars levied

Dsse
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VOTE: 104-2012
DATE: 2012/11/21
TIME: 01:44:50

MOTION: Motion to Make an amendment that all employees get a 1 percent increase (not swo

rn or elected employees)

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Smoke

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 3
ABSENT )
NG 27
TOTAL 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje NO
5 5 Mr CGerald L. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Ms Carol Held NO
8 8 WMr George F. Johnson NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen NO
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane NO
14 14 Mr. David Riek NO
15 15 Ms Rukth Dawson NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
i8 18 Mr Scokt Von Asten YES
19 1% Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Mr Don Nobs
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO
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VOTE: 104-2012
DATE: 2012/11/21
TIME: 02:00:16

MOTION: Motion to end discussion to amend Sheriff, HS & Hwy vacany factor re-allocated b

etween departments

PROPOSED: Stehling
SECONDED: Lehman

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 27
ABSENT : 0
NO H 4
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehwman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr Geoxrge F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychingki YES

11 13 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek NC
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YBS
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 2% Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 104-2012
DATE: 2012/11/21
TIME: 02:01:14

MOTION: Motion to amend Sheriff, HS & Hwy vacany factor re-allocated between departments

PROPOSED: Kriegl
SECONDED: Diet=z

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 5
ABSENT : 0
NO : 26
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i 1 M™Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje NO
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held NO
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish NO
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen NO
i3 13 Mr Jason L. Lane NO
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Mg Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Mr Don Nobs NO
22 22 Mr Donald €. Stevens NO
23 23  Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO




VOTE: 104-2012

DATE: 2012/11/21

TIME: 02:04:27

MOTION: Motion to end discussion on proposed budget as amended.

PROPOSED: Tollaksen
SECONDED: Stehling

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 20
ABSENT : 0
NO : 11
TOTATL : 11

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 My Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychingki YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek NO
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 1i8 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen NO
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander NO
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F., Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Kruegex NO
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VOTE: 104-2012
DATE: 2012/11/21
TIME: 02:06:24

MOTION: Motion to adopt resolution 104-2012 as amended establishing taxes to be levied f
or the year 2013.

PROPOSED: Lane
SECONDED: Halfen

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;26
ABSENT : 0
NO : 5
TOTAL : 31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Krieqgl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L.. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz NO
7 7 Mg Carol Held YES
B8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 WMr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Mr. David Riek NC
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
19 192 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




